Intercondylar cam design of PS type for
reducing the risk of dislocation in deep
flexion.
Sphere-shaped articular surface for reducing
contact stress and improving stability.
Single axis concept for articular stability with flexion
and improving range of motion.90˚

01.10.00C 01.10.02C 12* 69/74
Lospa Femoral Component (CR)
Implant Ordering Information
01.10.282
  8*
10
01.10.284 12
01.10.286 14
01.10.288 16
01.10.28A 18
01.10.28C 20
01.10.28E   22*
01.10.28G   24*
01.10.28I   26*
01.10.292
9
10
01.10.294 12
01.10.296 14
01.10.298 16
01.10.29A 18
01.10.29C 20
01.10.29E   22*
01.10.29G   24*
01.10.29I   26*
01.10.2B2
11
10
01.10.2B4 12
01.10.2B6 14
01.10.2B8 16
01.10.2BA 18
01.10.2BC 20
01.10.2BE   22*
01.10.2BG   24*
01.10.2BI   26*
01.10.2C2
12*
10
01.10.2C4 12
01.10.2C6 14
01.10.2C8 16
01.10.2CA 18
01.10.2CC 20
01.10.2CE   22*
01.10.2CG   24*
01.10.2CI   26*
* : Special order
52/81
48/72
48/74

01.10.00C 01.10.02C 12* 69/74
Lospa Femoral Component (CR)
Implant Ordering Information
01.10.282
  8*
10
01.10.284 12
01.10.286 14
01.10.288 16
01.10.28A 18
01.10.28C 20
01.10.28E   22*
01.10.28G   24*
01.10.28I   26*
01.10.292
9
10
01.10.294 12
01.10.296 14
01.10.298 16
01.10.29A 18
01.10.29C 20
01.10.29E   22*
01.10.29G   24*
01.10.29I   26*
01.10.2B2
11
10
01.10.2B4 12
01.10.2B6 14
01.10.2B8 16
01.10.2BA 18
01.10.2BC 20
01.10.2BE   22*
01.10.2BG   24*
01.10.2BI   26*
01.10.2C2
12*
10
01.10.2C4 12
01.10.2C6 14
01.10.2C8 16
01.10.2CA 18
01.10.2CC 20
01.10.2CE   22*
01.10.2CG   24*
01.10.2CI   26*
* : Special order
52/81
48/72
48/74